Sr Questions Answers Choice

Muhammad Abbas
Samiullah

Hashim Khan
Sohail Abbas

1 The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics

The badminton thing
There is no other name
Shuttlecock

The Shultter

2 The badminton birdie is also known by another less used name which is what?

Cricket
Tennis
Football
Hockey

3 Davis cup is associated with which of the following game

Sharad Pawar
Alan Isaac

David Richardson
Haroon Lorgat

4 Who is the new CEO of international Cricket Council (ICC)?

Muhammad Ali
Jeo Frazier
Mike Tyson
Evander

5 Who among the following became the youngest heavyweight boxing champion?

1992
1982
1972
1975

6 What year did badminton officially become an olympic sport?

Clive Lloyd
Imran Khan
Hansie cronje
Ricky Ponting

7 Which captain won the most world cup matches, from 1975 to 20117
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London

. Paris

. Barcelona
. Berlin

8 Which city hosted 2012 Olympic Games?

. France
Brazil
Netherlands
Germany

9 Which of the following countries won the world cup football title held in Japan/South Korea in
20027

7 feet

10 feet
15 feet
20 feet

10 How many feet off the court floor is the rim of the basketball hoop?

Madhav Rao Scindia
Ghulam Nabi Azad
Imran Khan
Jagmohan Dalmiya

11 Who among the following is the first Asian to head the international cricket council?
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. Australian Open, Wimbledon,
French Open, US Open

B. Wimbledon, French Open, US
Open

C. Wimbledon, French Open, Pegas
Czech Open, US Open

12 To win a Grand-Slam in Tennis, a player has to win:

. England

. Sri Lanka
. Australia
India

13 Which country has secured maximum ICC awards of 20127

. 36-38 inches (91.5 - 96.5 cm)

. 30-32 inches (76.2 cm - 81.2 cm)
. Less than 30 inches (76.2 cm)
More than 30 inches (76.2 cm)

14 How long is a hockey stick usually?

. Rettering
. Handyball

. ) »
15 What was volleyball called when it was first invented?  Mintonette
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16

17

18

19

20

Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms
associated with

What player once had a 555 match.five hundred and fifty five,and is often touted as the
greatest player to ever step on a court?

Who invented volleyball?

Who has become a mascot of Pakistani crowd over the past many years often called as
"Chacha Cricket"?

The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by
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Leatherball

Chess
Volleyball
Billiards

Jonathon Power
Geoff Hunt
Peter Nicol

. Thomas F.Ryan
. James Naismith

Abner Doubleday

Hashim Khan
Nasir Jamil
Yasir Khan

England

. India
. West Indies



