

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics	A. Muhammad Abbas B. Samiullah C. Hashim Khan D. Sohail Abbas
2	The badminton birdie is also known by another less used name which is what?	A. The badminton thing B. There is no other name C. Shuttlecock D. The Shultter
3	Davis cup is associated with which of the following game	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Hockey
4	Who is the new CEO of international Cricket Council (ICC)?	A. Sharad Pawar B. Alan Isaac C. David Richardson D. Haroon Lorgat
5	Who among the following became the youngest heavyweight boxing champion?	A. Muhammad Ali B. Jeo Frazier C. Mike Tyson D. Evander
6	What year did badminton officially become an olympic sport?	A. 1992 B. 1982 C. 1972 D. 1975
7	Which captain won the most world cup matches, from 1975 to 2011?	A. Clive Lloyd B. Imran Khan C. Hansie cronje D. Ricky Ponting
8	Which city hosted 2012 Olympic Games?	A. London B. Paris C. Barcelona D. Berlin
9	Which of the following countries won the world cup football title held in Japan/South Korea in 2002?	A. France B. Brazil C. Netherlands D. Germany
10	How many feet off the court floor is the rim of the basketball hoop?	A. 7 feet B. 10 feet C. 15 feet D. 20 feet
11	Who among the following is the first Asian to head the international cricket council?	A. Madhav Rao Scindia B. Ghulam Nabi Azad C. Imran Khan D. Jagmohan Dalmiya
12	To win a Grand-Slam in Tennis, a player has to win:	A. Australian Open, Wimbledon, French Open, US Open B. Wimbledon, French Open, US Open C. Wimbledon, French Open, Pegas Czech Open, US Open
13	Which country has secured maximum ICC awards of 2012?	A. England B. Sri Lanka C. Australia D. India
14	How long is a hockey stick usually?	A. 36-38 inches (91.5 - 96.5 cm) B. 30-32 inches (76.2 cm - 81.2 cm) C. Less than 30 inches (76.2 cm) D. More than 30 inches (76.2 cm)
15	What was volleyball called when it was first invented?	A. Rettering B. Handyball C. Mintonette

		D. Leatherball
16	Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms associated with	A. Chess B. Volleyball C. Billiards D. Boxing
17	What player once had a 555 match.five hundred and fifty five,and is often touted as the greatest player to ever step on a court?	A. Jonathon Power B. Geoff Hunt C. Peter Nicol D. Jahangir Khan
18	Who invented volleyball?	A. Thomas F.Ryan B. James Naismith C. William G Morgan D. Abner Doubleday
19	Who has become a mascot of Pakistani crowd over the past many years often called as "Chacha Cricket"?	A. Abdul Jalil B. Hashim Khan C. Nasir Jamil D. Yasir Khan
20	The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan